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Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Preliminary Round

Team Name Cap 
No.

Matches 
Played as 

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals 
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty 

Goals 
Conceded

Steals

ARG MALNERO Diego 1 3 61 10 24 42 1 1
ARG SALAS Octavio 13 2 23 3 4 75 1
BRA BARELLA Guilherme 1 3 57 15 44 34 4 4 2
BRA DA CRUZ Alexandre 13 3 16 5 12 42 7
CAN RADENOVIC Milan 1 2 39 4 10 40 1 1 1
CAN MCKNIGHT Brody 13 2 33 20 29 69 9
CHI GONZÁLEZ  Luis 1 3 69 13 47 28 5 5 2
CHI OLGUIN  Ariel 13 1 18 1 13 8 2 2
CUB PALACIOGUILLOT Danilo Javier 1 3 46 14 48 29 2 2 2
CUB FERRER DEL TORO Arian Alberto 13
MEX CADENA  Angel 1 3 30 10 42 24 3 3 1
MEX BARRERA  Roberto 13 2 40 9 35 26 3 3
PUR TORRES  Jorge 1 3 54 17 48 35 7 1 8 13 1
PUR FRADERA  Juan 13 2 24 4 23 17 1 1 2
USA WEINBERG Adrian 1 3 31 8 17 47 1 1 1
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 3 42 15 25 60 1 1

Finals

Team Name Cap 
No.

Matches 
Played as 

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals 
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty 

Goals 
Conceded

Steals

ARG MALNERO Diego 1 3 46 15 38 130 2 2
ARG SALAS Octavio 13 2 29 2 18 25 2 1 3 50
BRA BARELLA Guilherme 1 3 52 14 42 77 4 4 2
BRA DA CRUZ Alexandre 13 1 0 2 3 67 1
CAN RADENOVIC Milan 1 2 16 12 17 71 2 2
CAN MCKNIGHT Brody 13 2 35 10 25 81 1 1 2
CHI GONZÁLEZ  Luis 1 3 66 19 58 111 1 1 2 100
CHI OLGUIN  Ariel 13
CUB PALACIOGUILLOT Danilo Javier 1 3 49 13 42 81 4 4
CUB FERRER DEL TORO Arian Alberto 13 1 14 2 5 40 3
MEX CADENA  Angel 1 3 10 4 8 50 1 1
MEX BARRERA  Roberto 13 3 52 18 54 94 5 1 6 25 3
PUR TORRES  Jorge 1 3 31 17 33 155 16
PUR FRADERA  Juan 13 3 11 1 13 10 2 2
USA WEINBERG Adrian 1 3 23 6 9 135 3
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 3 38 18 30 200 12 1
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Legend:

% Efficiency Min. Minutes Played No. Number

Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Overall (Preliminary Round + Finals)

Team Name Cap 
No.

Matches 
Played as 

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals 
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty 

Goals 
Conceded

Steals

ARG MALNERO Diego 1 6 108 25 62 40 37 3 0 3
ARG SALAS Octavio 13 4 54 5 22 23 17 1 3 33 2
BRA BARELLA Guilherme 1 6 110 29 86 34 57 8 0 8 4
BRA DA CRUZ Alexandre 13 4 16 7 15 47 8
CAN RADENOVIC Milan 1 4 55 16 27 59 11 3 0 3 1
CAN MCKNIGHT Brody 13 4 70 30 54 56 24 1 0 1 2
CHI GONZÁLEZ  Luis 1 6 136 32 105 30 73 1 7 14 6 2
CHI OLGUIN  Ariel 13 1 18 1 13 8 12 2 0 2
CUB PALACIOGUILLOT Danilo Javier 1 6 96 27 90 30 63 6 0 6 2
CUB FERRER DEL TORO Arian Alberto 13 1 14 2 5 40 3
MEX CADENA  Angel 1 6 34 14 50 28 36 4 0 4 1
MEX BARRERA  Roberto 13 5 93 27 89 30 62 1 9 11 8 3
PUR TORRES  Jorge 1 6 86 34 81 42 47 1 8 13 7 1
PUR FRADERA  Juan 13 5 36 5 36 14 31 3 0 3 2
USA WEINBERG Adrian 1 6 55 14 26 54 12 1 0 1 1
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 6 81 33 55 60 22 1 0 1 1


